
PANDIT NEHRU COMPLEX, GORKHABASTI 
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No. F. 29(1)/LETT/EXAM/TBSE/20181/4~6 Dated Agartala, the 26'11 December, 2023 

DATE 

02.03 .2024 

07.03 .2024 

12.03.2024 

- ·--
16.03 .2024 

21 .03 .2024 

23.03.2024 

MADHYAMIK PARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINATION)-2024 
CLASS- X DATE SHEET 

(New Syllabus) 

DAY SUBJECT SUBJECT TIME 

CODE 

Saturday I. English 1302 12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

Thursday Language: I 

1. Bengali 1301 

2. Hindi 1303 

3. Kokborok 1304 
12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

4. Mizo 1307 

Tuesday I. Social Science 1311 12 Noon to 1.30 p.m. 

(Hist & Pol.Sc) 

2. Social Science 1310 1.30 p.m. to 3.15 p.m. 
(Eco & Geo) 

Saturday I. Science ( Biology) 1308 12 Noon to 1.15 p.m. 

2. Science 1309 1. 15 p.m. to 3.1 5 p.m. 
(Physics & Chemistry) 

Thursday I. Mathematics(Basic) 1305 

2. Mathematics(Standard) 1306 
12 Noon to 3 .15 p.m. 

Saturday Optional 611
' Subject ANHY 1312 

(LanguageN ocationa1) SOCP 1313 
ELHA 1314 12 Noon to 1.15 p.m. 

IT 1315 
RETL 1317 

Contd ........ . .. P/2 
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MAD H Y AMIK P ARIKSHA (SECONDARY EXAMINA TION)-2024 
CLASS- X DATE SHEET: MADRASA ALIM 

DATE DAY 

i-----
02.03.20 

07.03 .20 

i-----
12.03 .20 

16.03 .20 

f----
21 .03.20 

~Saturday 

24 Thursday 

24 Tuesday 

24 Saturday 

24 Thursday 

I 
>24---t- Saturday 

-
23.03.2( 

Phone: (0381) 232-2242 

(New Syllabus) 

SUBJECT 

I. English 

Language: I 

I. Arabic 

2. Bengali 

I. Social Science 
(Hist & Poi.Sc) 

2. Social Science 
(Eco & Geo) 

I. Science ( Biology) 

2. Science 
( Physics & Chemistry) 

3. Mathematics(Basic) 

4. Mathematics(Standard) 

I. Theology (Tafsir & Hadith) 

www.tbse.tripura.gov.in 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

1302 

1001 

1301 

1311 

1310 

1308 

1309 

1305 

1306 

1002 

TIME 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 1.30 p.m. 

1.30 p.m. to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 1.15 p.m. 

1.15 p.m. to 3. 15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

~?-G·VV~~ 
(Dr. DeL-Dey) 

Secretary 
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TE 

.2024 

024 

06.03.2 024 

09.03.~ ' 024 

11 . 03 .~ ' 024 

13.03.2 024 

' 024 

2024 

2024 

2024 

15.03 .~ 

18.03. 

20.03 . 

22.03. 

26.03 . 
28.03 . 

30.03. 

L 

2024 
2024 

2024 

HIGHER SECONDARY (+2 Stage) EXAMINATION- 2024 
CLASS -XII DATE SHEET: New Syllabus 

DAY 

Friday l. 

Monday I 
2. 
3. 
4. 

Wednesday I. 
2. 

Saturday I. 
2. 

3. 
Monday I. 

2. 

3. 

Wednesday I. 
2. 

Friday I. 

Monday I. 

Wednesday I. 

Friday I. 

2. 
3. 

Tuesday I. 
Thursday I. 

2. 
Saturday I. 

SUBJECT (S) 

English 

Ben~Iali 

Hindi 
Kokborok 
Mizo 
Chemistry 
Political Science 

Business Studies 
Education 

Physics 
Accountancy 

Biology 

History 

Mathematics 
Philosophy 

Economics 

Psychology 

Geography 

Sanskrit 

Statistics 
Arabic 
Sociology 
Computer Science 

Music 
Sixth Subject AGDW 
(Vocational) AGGR 

IT 
PHED 
RETL 
ELHA 

Contd ........... P/2. 

SUBJECT 
CODE 

8010 

8003 
8012 
8014 
8016 
8006 
8020 

8005 
8009 
8019 
8001 

8004 

8013 

8015 
8018 

8008 

8021 

8011 

8022 

8024 
8002 
8023 
8007 

8017 
8025 

8026 

8028 
8029 
8030 
8027 

TIME 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12Noonto3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12Noonto3.15 p.m. 

l2Noonto3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12Noonto3.15 p.m. 

12Noonto3.15 p.m 
12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 
12 Noon to 1.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 1.15 p.m. 

Z()Z8 
z,o·Wt 

(Dr. Dey) 
Secretary 
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D ATE 

01 .0 3.2024 

04.0 3.2024 

06 .( )3.2024 

09 .0 3.2024 

--
)3.2024 IU 

>3.2024 13 .( 

15.( >3.2024 

)3.2024 22.( 

HIGHER SECONDARY (+2 Stage) EXAMINATION- 2024 
CLASS - XII DATE SHEET: MADRAS A F AZIL ARTS 

(New Syllabus) 

DAY 
I 

SUBJECT 

Friday 1. Engl ish 

I Monday 1. Bengali 

Wednesday 1. Political Science 

Saturday I. Education 

I Monday I. History 

I 
I Wednesday ! .Philosophy 

Friday I . Economics 

I 

Friday I. Arabic 

SUBJECT 
CODE 
8010 

8003 

8020 

8009 

8013 

8018 

8008 

8002 

TIME 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

12Noonto3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

12 Noon to 3.15 p.m. 

').l)Z-0 
l).f>o\CZ... 

(Dr. D ey) 

Seer 

Contd ........ ... P/2 
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HIGHER SECONDARY (+2 Stage) EXAMINATION- 2024 
CLASS - XII DATE SHEET: MAD RASA FAZIL THEOLOGY 

(New Syllabus) 

~ 01° 

ATE 

03.2024 

I 04. 

1 06. 

1_09._ 
I - II . 

03.2024 

03.2024 

03.2024 

03.2024 

I--

22. 03.2024 

DAY 

Friday 

Monday 

Wednesday 

Saturday 

I Monday 

I 
Friday 

Phone: (0381) 232-2242 

SUBJECT SUBJECT TIME 

CODE 

I. English 8010 12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

I. Bengali 8003 12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

1. Is lamic Studies 6002 12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

I . Is lamic History 6001 12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

I. Theo logy 6003 12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

1. Arabic 8002 12 Noon to 3. 15 p.m. 

Q..6' \
!).·'2-'? 

( Dr. Dey) 

Secretary 

Contd .... .. ... .. P/2 
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I. PS to the Secretar) . School Education Department, Govt. ofTripura, Agartala for kind information ofthe 
~ecretary . 

2. 1 he D1rector of lligher Education, Govt. ofTripura, Agartala for kind information. 
3. I he Dm:ctor of ~econdary Education, Govt. of Tripura, Agartala for kind information. 
4. I he D1rector. elementary Education, Govt. ofTripura, Agartala for kind information. 
5. f he 1>1-.trict Lducation Officer, District for kind information & N/A. 
6 I he D1rector ll ealth Services, Govt. ofTripura for kind information. 
7. The D(JP, Tripura Police, Govt. ofTripura for kind information. 
8. I he ~l!c retal). Transport Department, Govt ofTripura for kind information. 
9 I he D1rector ~CERT. for kind information with a request to arrange telecasting the above Exam 
Programme in Vande Tripura, News Channel, Dept of Education, Govt. ofTripura 
I 0. 1 he Director, I CA. Govt ofTripura for information and N/A please. 
I I . I he ~tation Director/News Editor, All India Radio, Agartala with a request to kindly arrange Broadcasting 
of' the ahovc J::.xamination Programme in AIR as a part of news bulletin. 
12. I he \tation Director/News Editor, Doordarshan Kendra, Agartala with a request to kindly arrange 
telecasti ng. of the abO\e Examination Programme in the news programme of Doordarshan . 
11. A lithe ~ecretaries. Boards/Councils of Secondary/Higher Secondary Education, West BengaV Assam/ 

agaland 1Mizoram/Manipur/Meghala}a Board for kind information. 
14. fhe Registrar. Tripura University for kind information. 
15. f he< ontroller of Examinations, Tripura University for kind information. 
16. The Register, MBB University for kind information. 
17. 'I he l ontroller of bamination, MBB University for kind information. 
18. The ~ecrctaf) . Tripura Public Service Commission, Agartala for kind information 
19. The ( hairman. Tripura Board of Joint Entrance Examination, Agartala for kind information. 
20. 1 he I ditor. with the request to kindly arrange publication of the 
above [ \am ination Programme in his esteemed paper as a part of Advertisement for one insertion on ly. 
21 lhe < )fficcr-in-Charge, Head Lines Tripura I Venguard /PB24 with a request to kindly arrange telecasting 
of the ahn' c L.\amination Programme in this channel of his esteemed News channel for public interest.. 
22 The Branch Officers. TBSE Madhyamik & H.S. (+2) Stage Examination, for information. 

23 . P.A to President. I BSE for kind information of the President. 

24. olll..l! Board in TBSE. 

~'!> · 

~(o·~ 
Sec rtf 
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